THREE-PHASE SYNCHRONOUS
EG400-800N - 50Hz at 1500rpm PF 1
92.00
93.00
94.00
95.00
96.00
97.00
0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1 1.25
Load (p.u.)
E
ffi
ci
en
cy
 (%
)
380V 400V 415V 440V
EG400-800N - 60Hz at 1800rpm PF 1
92.00
93.00
94.00
95.00
96.00
97.00
0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1 1.25
Load (p.u.)
E
ffi
ci
en
cy
 (%
)
380V 400V 416V 440V 460V 480V
Data and Technical Specification are subject to change in order to update or improve the products, without prior notice
THREE PHASE EFFICIENCY CRUVES  20121201